
Installed Features

4X4

Accident Avoidance Systems

Adjustable Lumbar Support

Alloy Wheels

Android Auto

Anti-Theft System

Apple Carplay

Auto Start/Stop

Bluetooth

Braking Assist

Check Rear Seat Reminder

Chrome Shift Knob

Connected Car

Connected Car Integrated

Apps

Cruise Control

Curtain Airbags

Driver Assistance Package

Electronic 4WD Selector

Electronic Braking System

Electronic Messaging

Assistance

Electronic Traction Control

Front Bucket Seats

Heated Side Mirrors

High-Intensity Headlights

Keyless Entry

Multi-Function Display

On Demand 4WD

Power Seats

Push-Button Start

Radio Data System

Rear Headrests

Rear Privacy Glass

Rear Spoiler

Rearview Camera

Satellite Radio

Side Airbags

Stability Control

Stainless Steel Exhaust Tip

Steering Wheel Mounted

Controls

Tire Pressure Monitoring

System

USB Audio Input

Urethane Shift Knob

Vinyl Steering Wheel

Wi-Fi Compatible

This CARFAX History-Based Value is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 08/09/2023 at 11:23AM EST. Other information that may affect the value of the vehicle may
not have been reported to CARFAX. To learn more, please click here.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT
VIN: 3GNAXUEV9MS148133
Body: 4 DOOR SPORT UTILITY VEHICLE
Engine: 1.5L Turbo I4 170hp 203ft lbs
Drivetrain: 4X4
Fuel: GASOLINE

Assumptions:

Trim: LT
Current Condition: Excellent
Zip Code: 66048
Mileage: 32,304
Color: Not Specified

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

1-Owner
Vehicle

Non-Personal
Vehicle

$22,850
CARFAX History-Based Retail Value

 

CARFAX History-Based Value

javascript:void(0);


Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/9/23 at 11:22:37 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Rental vehicle

Last owned in Minnesota

7  Detailed records available

15  Last reported odometer reading

2021 CHEVROLET
EQUINOX LT
VIN: 3GNAXUEV9MS148133
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
1.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Rental

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 15

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmJYcmxSGOMpBJtokUJ6moXzptJyK1Vd9H3OVaZup0OH2Euox-0j69LsByVQBbL4yXPdmqgDuFPqvWqk-9qejU1HgQePkEiwGX02RgzyCby6eteNZN8twu_Z5am7Lnmov6Q1MH9mB-NyNd4q7A6p4650t9wQuDBl9jw-TCK-YGbQ8MpuqhfX2v3b7cJsf9G6i7i40W7JjcC9dNTyN3kFMUzYDthMuDjGlZZC9rJpmrkJ6bzTD3BAEpCYY0NjDuW31Tlo_jWTFk4AEL4jtor-2d07x9QmRHW_L0RJe7S6g2skkM1bZzYyN019jp3Z22f_xR.cfx


GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/19/2021 15 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

03/30/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/06/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #17575547-1

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/14/2022 Minnesota Title issued or updated

-

-
-

-
-

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmJYcmxSGOMpBJtokUJ6moXzptJyK1Vd9H3OVaZup0OH2Euox-0j69LsByVQBbL4yXPdmqgDuFPqvWqk-9qejU1HgQePkEiwGX02RgzyCby6dmo1SIQaJjhtWgxNwS7N4lmCkxnOf0_svfb5C_QZzVpHAgWzx-KQ3eaHXahhe4QZ5iNrkZL8nVBB-O4yz2iMFui_vll89Xx0Npx0qEhhhO5tmdOkScyXF3t-UwvBV-UA3DuiNzgwTKXHGIjH61fv8UMtafE8j3VPnTMYYDUq5EIB8xtruCqtURNVUixKwVm2Nc-nMJo8J_e4jBWN7qzlam.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmJYcmxSGOMpBJtokUJ6moXzptJyK1Vd9H3OVaZup0OH2Euox-0j69LsByVQBbL4yXPdmqgDuFPqvWqk-9qejU1HgQePkEiwGX02RgzyCby6dmo1SIQaJjhtWgxNwS7N4lscJ8OXfsoN8c-Lwau94DlHbMYAIWsyuzWAd2an_fMB0tZLDdqHM3fZPiR9_jyURFNdbVh-ccfKLVhuF8qVis9-Or8E9GDkfiSAAkgyWpRAXEoxfc-8Q-bzx8ikToNYWVDR-R7oxsKFMNqC0vAdBANNr6tRO-hub-QgEPSjYNjlHZ7oIPOxfc_2CMo2_DpMvn.cfx


Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #17575547-1

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/09/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #17575547-1

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

08/09/2023 OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with
Automatic Crash Response, Roadside
Assistance and Remote Door Unlock by
pressing the blue OnStar button Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/9/23 11:22:37 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX vehicle
(VIN: 3GNAXUEV9MS148133), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/9/23 at 12:22 PM
(EDT).

-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this
2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT (3GNAXUEV9MS148133).

2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT

VIN: 3GNAXUEV9MS148133

Estimated start date of warranty: 03/19/2021

Last CARFAX reading reported on 03/19/2021: 15 miles

Today's Date: 08/09/2023

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles 8 months or 35,985 miles
Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles 32 months or 59,985 miles
Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 68 months or 79,985 miles
Corrosion 72 months or 100,000 miles 44 months or 99,985 miles
Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same
Roadside No data reported to CARFAX
Safety belt & inflatable restraint 72 months or 72,000 miles 44 months or 71,985 miles
Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes

Emissions: Applicable to light duty trucks equipped with light duty gasoline engine.
Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty. Emissions
coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details.
Transferable: No cost, unlimited owners covered. Safety Restraint: 2022 model year
seat belt and airbag system coverage 6/72,000. Safety belt coverage 10/Unlimited
for new vehicles sold in the state of Kansas. Specific Components: See notes
below. Maintenance: Alignment and wheel balancing are considered maintenance
after 7,500 miles. 2019 and newer model year vehicles receive one maintenance
visit during the first year of ownership. Diesel: 3.0L and 6.6L Duramax turbo-diesel
engine equipped trucks receive 5/100,000 powertrain and 5/50,000 federal
emission coverage. Notes: Includes surface corrosion, batteries, adjustments,
alternate transportation, roadside assistance, tires prorated. Includes courtesy
transportation, roadside assistance, transferable, no deductible.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into
account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or
ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only valid for vehicles
manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the
CHEVROLET website.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/9/23 11:22:37 AM (CDT)

http://www.chevrolet.com/


Ï

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/9/23 11:22:37 AM (CDT)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
08/09/2023 - 08/09/2024

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT

VIN:
3GNAXUEV9MS148133

Driveline:
All wheel drive

Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Engine:
1.5L I4 F DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk
Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Not Actual Mileage

Lemon history:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms

